WESTBIER IMPORTS - BRITISH COLUMBIA

European Artisinal and Craft Beer

St Feuillien
Product

Brune

Tripel

Tripel

Saison

Grand Cru

Grisette Blanche Bio
Quad

Noel

Abbaye Des Rocs
Product

Brune

Grand Cru

Triple Impérial

Blanche des Honnelles

Bockor (VanderGhinste)
Product

Cuvée des Jacobins

VanderGhinste Oud Bruin

Brekeriet
Product

Sour & Salt
Pink Passion
Purple Rain
Berliner Raz
Berliner Spazz
Mon Cheri
Cassis
Wrapped in Red
Pink Passion keg
Purple Rain keg
Sour & Salt keg

Kees

Product

American Barley Wine
Export Porter
Caramel Fudge Stout

Verzet

Product

Oud Bruin Raspberry
Oud Bruin Cherry

Oud Bruin Strawberry
Kameradski Balsamico
Banjo Funeral

Siren

Product

Broken Dream

Maiden 2018

Odyssey 009

Odyssey 011

Nitro Caribbean Chocolate Cake
Caribbean Chocolate Pancake Stack
Death by Caribbean Chocolate Cake
Barrel-Aged Caribbean Chocolate Cake
Mavka

Fireside

Hanssens Artisanaal
Product

Oude Gueuze

Oude Kriek

Oude Schaarbeekse Kriek

Sori Brewing

http://www.st-feuillien.com

SKU
879460
577809
515270
653469
114763
195110
24037
375857

RB

Style

Dubbel

Tripel

Tripel

Saison

Belgian Strong Ale
Witbier

Belgian Quad

Belgian Strong Dark Ale

http://www.abbaye-des-rocs.com

SKU

787135
505297
746156
741470

RB

Style

100 Belgian Strong Dark Ale
100 Belgian Strong Dark Ale

99
91

Belgian Strong Dark Ale
Belgian Wit

http://www.omervanderghinste.be/

SKU
87833
506089

RB
99
88

Style
Sour Red/Brown
Sour Red/Brown

http://www.brekeriet.se

SKU

855296
199591
115574
180743
180748
146393
191219
180755
232606
232601
191230

http://www.brouwerijkees.nl/Home - English.html

RB
90
97
97
97
99
90
98
94
97
97
91

Style

Sour/Wild
Berliner Weisse
Berliner Weisse
Berliner Weisse
Berliner Weisse
Berliner Weisse
Sour/Wild
Berliner Weisse
Berliner Weisse
Berliner Weisse
Gose

SKU
569210
44933
258285

RB
98
98
99

Style

Barley Wine

Russian Imperial Stout
Imperial Stout

http://www.brouwersverzet.be/en

SKU

147567
147573
136487
200463
136484

RB
97
94
86
98
93

Style

Sour Red/Brown

Sour Red/Brown

Sour Red/Brown

Sour Russian Imperial Stout
Belgian Quad

http://www.sirencraftbrew.com/

SKU

107282
220892
148522
107279
107287
107295
107290
107298
107315
107274

https://www.lambic.info/Hanssens Artisanaal bvba

RB
97
99
95

99

98

Style

Stout

Barrel Aged Barley Wine
Barrel Aged Imperial Stout
Barrel Aged Imperial Stout
Stout

Stout

Stout

Barrel Aged Stout

Imperial Stout

Barrel Aged Imperial Stout

SKU

49709
49712
49706

https:

RB
98
97
99

Style
Gueuze
Kriek Lambic
Kriek Lambic

soribrewing.com

Qty/Case
24
24
1
24
12
24
24
12

Qty/Case
24
12
12
24

Qty/Case
24
24

Qty/Case
24
24
24
24
24
24
15
24

1
1
1

Qty/Case
24
24
24

Qty/Case
24
24
24
24
24

Qty/Case
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Qty/Case
24
24
24

Vol
330
330
9 liter
330
750
250
330
750

Vol
330
750
750
330

Vol
330
250

Vol
330
330
330
330
330
330
375
330
20 litre
20 litre
20 litre

Vol
330
330
330

Vol
330
330
330
330
330

Vol
330
375
375
375
330
330
330
330
440
375

Vol
375
375
375

Type
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle

Type
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle

Type
bottle
bottle

Type
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle

Type
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle

Type
can
bottle
bottle
bottle
can
can
can
can
can
bottle

Type
bottle
bottle
bottle

ABV %
8.5
8.5
8.5
6.5
9.5
5.5
1

9

ABV %
9
10
10
6

ABV %
55
5.5

ABV %
45
4.7
5.3
53
53
5.2

9
5.6
47
5.3
6.5

ABV %
11.5
10.5
11.5

ABV %

ABV %
6.5
1"
1.7
115
74
7.4
10.2
8.4
11.4
12.7

ABV %
6
6
6

Wholesale
$3.49
$3.99
$211
$3.49
$8.99
$2.99
$3.99
$7.87

Wholesale
$3.75
$7.99
$7.99
$3.75

Wholesale
$3.99
$2.99

Wholesale
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$7.99
$4.99

Wholesale
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99

Wholesale
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.29

Wholesale
$3.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$4.99
$5.99
$5.99
$6.99
$5.99
$11.99

Wholesale
$6.99
$7.49

$10.49

Status
On Order
On Order

Stock
On Order

Out of Stock
Out of Stock
On Order
Out of Stock

Status
Stock
Out of Stock
Out of Stock
Stock

Status
Stock
On Order

Status
Out of Stock
Out of Stock
Out of Stock
Out of Stock
Out of Stock
Out of stock
Out of stock
Out of stock

Stock
Stock
Stock

Status
Out of stock
Out of stock
Out of stock

Status
Out of Stock
Stock
Out of Stock
Out of Stock
Out of Stock

Status
On Order
Stock
Stock
On Order
On Order
On Order
On Order
On Order
On Order
On Order

Status
Out of Stock
Stock
Stock



Product

Coffee Gorilla Porter - Gluten free

Dark Humor Club Bourbon Vanilla

Dark Humor Club Hot Chocolate

Maximon

Laudatur XX (Heaven Hill & Tawny Port BA)
Pareto 2020 (Tawny Port BA)

Vanilla Cake Fever

Tempest Brewing
Product

Mexicake

Mexicake Bourbon Barrel Aged

Old Parochial Barrel Aged

All the Leaves Bourbon Barrel Aged
Blueberry Pastry Stout

SKU

51394
51423
58333
58311
58316
58319
58345

RB
94
94
96
98

98
97

Style

Baltic Porter

Imperial Stout

Imperial Stout

Imperial Baltic Porter
Old Ale - Barley Wine BA
Wee Heavy BA

Imperial Baltic Porter

https://www.tempestbrewco.com/

SKU

39985
39988
35215
39993
58327

RB
99
99
98
100
92

Style

Imp Stout

Imp Stout BA
Scotch Ale
Imp Brown BA
Imp Stout

Qty/Case
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Qty/Case
24
24
24
24
24

Vol
330
330
330
330
330
330
330

Vol
330
330
330
330
330

Type
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle

Type
can
can
can
can

ABV %
7
8
10.2
10.5
12.3
11.5
9.9

ABV %
1"
12.4
13
11.2
9

Wholesale
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$6.99
$6.99
$4.99

Wholesale
$4.99
$7.29
$6.99
$6.49
$4.99

Status
Stock
Out of Stock
Out of Stock
Out of Stock
Out of Stock
Stock
Stock

Status
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock



